
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 S. Dins 231 256 + 30 = 286 2078 +278 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Svendsen 218 200 + 0 = 200 2278 +278 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Aa. Turner 245 214 + 0 = 214 2492 +292 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Foertsch 199 202 + 30 = 232 2724 +324 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Schalow 201 247 + 30 = 277 3001 +401 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Jackson 254 268 + 30 = 298 3299 +499 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 T. Oliva 194 245 + 30 = 275 3574 +574 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 R. Thomas 224 180 + 0 = 180 3754 +554 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Eoff 267 247 + 0 = 247 4001 +601 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 T. Morris 195 279 + 30 = 309 4310 +710 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 P. Kortes 211 226 + 30 = 256 4566 +766 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Eoff 278 198 + 0 = 198 4764 +764 4000

Totals: 2762 + 210 = 2972 4764 +764 4000

226.42 230.17 7-5

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

6 Brent Ritchie 1792 +192
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